Rate of NVP applicable as per File No.5-3l201l-
FC(Vol-I) dated 06.01.2022 of Government of India.
MoEF& CC (Forest Conservation Division)

Rs. 12,28,590, /- per hectare

Amount of NVP to be deposited Rs.12,28,5901-X94.013 ha.: Rs. I1,55,03,431 .671- i
Rs. 11,55,03,432 l- (Rupees Eleven Crore Fifty-Five
Lakh Three Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Two) only.

This is for your information and necessary action.

uenoNo. €t66 nuad!t!1_'aD, /
copy sut-ittJd'to tfilT{t'onar chieF conservator of Forests, Berhampur circle,

Berhampur for favour of kind information and necessa4r action with reference io .",no No.